RATES

University of

Kent

Conferences
and Events

The University of Kent’s conference facilities are available during the spring and summer vacations.

Spring vacation

Tuesday 11 April - Friday 5May 2023

Summer vacation

Monday 19 June - Friday 15 September 2023

Please note the prices below are VAT-exempt. VAT does not need to be added if you are paying with a university

cost code.

Day Delegate Rate
Arrival tea, coffee and biscuits

Mid-morning tea and coffee

Sandwich lunch with fruit juice and fruit platter

Afternoon tea and coffee
Hire of main meeting room
Fixed AV system

Free on-site parking

Free Wi-Fi

£32.00 pp

Single en-suite bed and breakfast

Double en-suite bed and breakfast

Drinks reception from
Conference dinner from
Syndicate room (up to 50) from

Syndicate room (over 50) from

£3.50
£29.95
£75.00
£200.00

Premium Day Delegate Rate

Arrival tea, coffee and freshly baked cookies

Mid-morning tea and coffee

Self-service or finger buffet lunch with fruit juice

Afternoon tea, coffee and cakes
Hire of main meeting room
Fixed AV system

Mineral water

Stationery: pens, and paper for all delegates

Free on-site car parking
Free Wi-Fi

£39.00 pp

Two-course self-service lunch/dinner
Three-course self-service lunch/dinner
Delegate registration

Event management service

Tel-01227 828000 £mail: conferences@kent.ac.uk Web:kent.ac.uk/conferences

Per night
£49.35
£75.00

£11.90
£14.50
On request

On request


mailto:conferences@kent.ac.uk
http://www.kent.ac.uk/conferences

