

INTERNAL CONFERENCE 2023 RATES

Accommodation availability 2023

The University of Kent's conference facilities are available during the spring and summer vacations.

Spring vacation

Tuesday 11 April - Friday 5 May 2023

Summer vacation

Monday 19 June - Friday 15 September 2023

Please note the prices below are VAT-exempt. VAT does not need to be added if you are paying with a university cost code.

Delegate rates

Day Delegate Rate	Premium Day Delegate Rate
Arrival tea, coffee and biscuits	Arrival tea, coffee and freshly baked cookies
Mid-morning tea and coffee	Mid-morning tea and coffee
Sandwich lunch with fruit juice and fruit platter	Self-service or finger buffet lunch with fruit juice
Afternoon tea and coffee	Afternoon tea, coffee and cakes
Hire of main meeting room	Hire of main meeting room
Fixed AV system	Fixed AV system
Free on-site parking	Mineral water
Free Wi-Fi	Stationery: pens, and paper for all delegates
	Free on-site car parking
	Free Wi-Fi

£32.00 pp £39.00 pp

Accommodation rates

	Per night
Single en-suite bed and breakfast	£49.35
Double en-suite bed and breakfast	£75.00
Additional charges	

Drinks reception from	£3.50	Two-course self-service lunch/dinner	£11.90
Conference dinner from	£29.95	Three-course self-service lunch/dinner	£14.50
Syndicate room (up to 50) from	£75.00	Delegate registration	On request
Syndicate room (over 50) from	£200.00	Event management service	On request